

Have Fun With Your Fries! *And Grow Your Profits!*

Chef's Fun Foods is revolutionizing the way French Fries look and taste! Taking our combined years of experience, we have created a variety of eight delicious mouth watering seasonings that are tailored to enhance and complement any type of fries. Whether it's our Flame Grilled BBQ or Salt & Vinegar, our flavors are well known to all potato lovers. Chef's Fun Foods offers the tastes that we have all grown accustomed to and love... **flavors that would excite any taste bud!**

Our Seasonings include:

- **Cheesy Cheddar**
- **Flame Grilled BBQ**
- **Garlic Parmesan**
- **Ketchup**
- **Salt & Garlic Pepper**
- **Salt & Vinegar**
- **Sour Cream & Onion**
- **Wild Buffalo**

Available Sizes:



3.5 oz



16 oz



2lb Bulk Bag

Cheesy Cheddar



Cheesy Cheddar blends fresh spices and real cheddar to the delight of any fries lover. Cheesy Cheddar delivers the smooth and creamy taste of cheese that tantalizes even the most refined taste buds.

Ingredients: Whey, Salt, Natural Flavors, Cheddar Cheese (Cultured Milk, Salt Enzymes), Buttermilk, Lactic Acid, Maltodextrin, Yeast Extract, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Color (Yellow #6 Lake, Yellow #5 Lake), Disodium Phosphate, Citric Acid and Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking. **Allergens:** Milk

NET WT: 2.7, 9, 32 oz **0g Fat / 2 Calories per serving - Naturally Flavored - No MSG - Low Sodium**

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/4 tsp (.8g)	
Servings Per Container 102	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 2	Calories from Fat 1
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 55mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 0g	
Not a significant source of other nutrients.	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

Flame Grilled BBQ



Flame Grilled BBQ lends the sweet tanginess, subtle spiciness and traditional smoked flavor of barbeque to your fries. Each bite will remind you of the smells of summer as your taste buds are overcome by the barbecue flavor.

Ingredients: Sugar, Salt, Dehydrated Vegetables (Tomato, Garlic, Onion), Spices, Oleoresin Paprika, Molasses Powder, Parsley, Natural Smoke Flavor, and Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking.

NET WT: 2.5, 9, 32 oz **0g Fat / 2 Calories per serving - Naturally Flavored - No MSG - Low Sodium**

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/4 tsp (.9g)	
Servings Per Container 83	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 2	Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 85mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 0g	
Not a significant source of other nutrients.	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

Garlic Parmesan



Garlic Parmesan brings the delicious taste of Italy to your fries. Our proprietary blend of real Parmesan and roasted garlic combine to tantalize your taste buds.

Ingredients: Whey, Salt, Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Cultured Nonfat Milk, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Whey, Sodium Citrate, Natural Flavor, Dehydrated Garlic, Natural Flavors, Spices, and Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking. **Allergens:** Milk

0g Fat / 2 Calories per serving - Naturally Flavored - No MSG - Low Sodium

NET WT: 2.6, 9, 32 oz

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/4 tsp (.8g)	
Servings Per Container 98	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 2	Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 65mg	3%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 0g	
Not a significant source of other nutrients.	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

Ketchup



That's right, ketchup! Now you can have the same great taste of ketchup on your fries without any of the mess that comes from eating fries with traditional ketchup. Our amazing blend will keep your taste buds wanting more.

Ingredients: Sugar, Salt, Dehydrated Vegetables (Tomato, Onion, Garlic), Sodium Diacetate, Worcestershire Sauce [(Molasses, Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Salt, Caramel Color, Garlic, Sucrose, Spices, Tamarind, Natural Flavor), Maltodextrin], Citric Acid, Malic Acid, Paprika, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Artificial Color (Red #40 Lake), Natural Flavors, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Disodium Inosinate And Disodium Guanylate, Extractives of Paprika, Spices, Caramel Color, Calcium Silicate and Calcium Stearate Added to Prevent Caking. **Allergens:** Soybeans (U)

NET WT: 2.3, 10, 32 oz Og Fat / 3 Calories per serving - Naturally Flavored - No MSG - Low Sodium

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/4 tsp (1g)	
Servings Per Container 65	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 3	Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 90mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 0g	
Not a significant source of other nutrients.	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

Salt & Garlic Pepper



Our specially blended mix of Salt, White Pepper, Roasted Garlic and a few secret ingredients promises to give your fries the perfect taste without overpowering the natural great taste of potato.

Ingredients: Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Spice and Silicon Dioxide added to prevent caking. (U)

Og Fat / 1 Calories per serving - Naturally Flavored - No MSG - Low Sodium

NET WT: 3.6, 13, 32 oz

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/4 tsp (1.25g)	
Servings Per Container 82	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 1	Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 370mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 0g	
Not a significant source of other nutrients.	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

Salt & Vinegar



Why not take the same great flavor of salt and vinegar taste found on potato chips and add them to your fries? With our Salt and Vinegar Fries Seasonings the same great tart flavor found on your favorite chips, can now be added to your fries!

Ingredients: Salt, Sodium Diacetate, and Calcium Stearate Added to Prevent Caking. (U)

Og Fat / 1 Calories per serving - Naturally Flavored - No MSG - Low Sodium

NET WT: 3.2, 12, 32 oz

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/4 tsp (1.1g)	
Servings Per Container 82	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 1	Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 300mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 0g	
Not a significant source of other nutrients.	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

Sour Cream & Onion



Sour Cream and Onion is even tastier on fries than it is on potato chips. Take the great flavor of Sour Cream and Onion that you know and love and add it to your fries.

Ingredients: Salt, Whey, Buttermilk, Dextrose, Onion Powder, Sour cream Solids (Cultured Cream, Nonfat Milk), Nonfat Dry Milk, Sugar, Citric Acid, Parsley, Natural Flavor, Malic Acid, and Silicon Dioxide Added to Prevent Caking. **Allergens:** Milk (U)

Og Fat / 2 Calories per serving - Naturally Flavored - No MSG - Low Sodium

NET WT: 2, 9, 32 oz

Nutrition Facts


Serving Size 1/4 tsp (.8g)	
Servings Per Container 71	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 2	Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 0g	0%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 90mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Sugars 0g	
Protein 0g	
Not a significant source of other nutrients.	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	

Wild Buffalo



NET WT: 2, 8, 32 oz

Wild Buffalo adds the spiciness you crave to your fries. Our unique blend of spices combine to give your fries an extra, wild kick. Wild Buffalo is perfect for anyone who loves spicy foods, while not being too hot for anyone wanting just that little extra kick.

Ingredients: Salt, Vinegar Powder (Maltodextrin, Vinegar, Modified Food Starch), Hot Sauce Powder [(aged Cayenne Red Pepper, Vinegar, Salt, Garlic), Maltodextrin], Whey, Spice, Natural Butter Flavor, Onion and Garlic Powder, Malic Acid, Citric Acid, Sugar, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Disodium Inosinate and Disodium Guanylate, Artificial Colors (Yellow #6 Lake, Yellow #5 Lake), Yeast Extract, Nonfat Dry Milk, Sodium Diacetate, Lactic Acid, Spice Extractives, and Calcium Stearate Added to Prevent Caking. **Allergens:** Milk 

0g Fat / 2 Calories per serving - Naturally Flavored - No MSG - Low Sodium

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/4 tsp (7g)
Servings Per Container 87

Amount Per Serving		Calories from Fat 0
Calories 2		% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0g		0%
Saturated Fat 0g		0%
Trans Fat 0g		
Cholesterol 0mg		0%
Sodium 80mg		3%
Total Carbohydrate 0g		0%
Dietary Fiber 0g		0%
Sugars 0g		
Protein 0g		

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Gourmet Taste! No Gourmet Costs! Gourmet Profits!

Don't limit yourself to fries!

Try Our Gourmet Fries Seasonings on popcorn, salads, veggies, burgers, chicken, pasta... BE CREATIVE!

Great displays to help make
serving easy



58" Tall x 22" Wide x 15" Deep

Retractable cord to prevent theft

Oversized tray to reduce mess and keep the floor clean

Truck Cubing

16oz Bottles

16 oz Bottles	Box Size x D x H	W	Bottles Per Box	Box Weight (LBS)	Pallet Size W x D x H	Boxes Per Pallet	Bottles Per Pallet	Pallet Weight (LBS)	Pallets Per 53' Trailer
Cheesy Cheddar	11 x 8.25 x 6	12	12	8.75	48" x 40" x 59"	128	1536	1162	30
Flame Grilled BBQ	11 x 8.25 x 6	12	12	8.75	48" x 40" x 59"	128	1536	1162	30
Garlic Parmesan	11 x 8.25 x 6	12	12	8.75	48" x 40" x 59"	128	1536	1162	30
Ketchup	11 x 8.25 x 6	12	12	9.5	48" x 40" x 59"	128	1536	1258	30
Salt & Garlic Pepper	11 x 8.25 x 6	12	12	11.75	48" x 40" x 59"	128	1536	1545	30
Salt & Vinegar	11 x 8.25 x 6	12	12	11	48" x 40" x 59"	128	1536	1450	30
Sour Cream & Onion	11 x 8.25 x 6	12	12	8.75	48" x 40" x 59"	128	1536	1162	30
Wild Buffalo	11 x 8.25 x 6	12	12	8	48" x 40" x 59"	128	1536	1066	30

* Each pallet is 8 layers high and 16 boxes per layer

3.5oz Bottles

3.5 oz Bottles	Box Size x D x H	W	Bottles Per Box	Box Weight (LBS)	Pallet Size W x D x H	Boxes Per Pallet	Bottles Per Pallet	Pallet Weight (LBS)	Pallets Per 53' Trailer
Cheesy Cheddar	11 x 7.5 x 4.5	24	24	5.6	48" x 40" x 59"	200	4800	1162	30
Flame Grilled BBQ	11 x 7.5 x 4.5	24	24	5.5	48" x 40" x 59"	200	4800	1142	30
Garlic Parmesan	11 x 7.5 x 4.5	24	24	5.5	48" x 40" x 59"	200	4800	1142	30
Ketchup	11 x 7.5 x 4.5	24	24	5	48" x 40" x 59"	200	4800	1042	30
Salt & Garlic Pepper	11 x 7.5 x 4.5	24	24	7	48" x 40" x 59"	200	4800	1442	30
Salt & Vinegar	11 x 7.5 x 4.5	24	24	6.5	48" x 40" x 59"	200	4800	1342	30
Sour Cream & Onion	11 x 7.5 x 4.5	24	24	4.5	48" x 40" x 59"	200	4800	942	30
Wild Buffalo	11 x 7.5 x 4.5	24	24	4.5	48" x 40" x 59"	200	4800	942	30

* Each pallet is 10 layers high and 20 boxes per layer

- FOB East Brunswick, NJ
- Mixed seasoning pallets are available
- No minimum orders



Follow us on

